

Ej Suit 215 of 2018

Before Sri A. Kar, Ld. Chief Judge

03

02-08-2018

To day is fixed for S/R, A/D and appearance.

Plaintiff files hazira .

Record reveals that, bailiff report has come but the postal requisites are lying in the record.

Plaintiff is directed to put in requisites for service of summons upon the defendant through postal service.

Office is directed to issue process if the, requisites are found to be proper and correct.

Fix 01-09-2018 for awaiting A/D. Requisites at once.

D/C by me

Chief Judge

Chief Judge