

Ej Suit 215 of 2018  
Before Sri A. Kar, Ld. Chief Judge

04

01-09-2018

To day is fixed for awaiting A/D.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Record reveals that, no postal report has yet returned.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix 20-11-2018 for awaiting A/D.

D/C by me

Chief Judge

C.Judge