

Ejectment Suit 215 of 2018.

[CNR No WBPS 01 000687 2018]

Before – Sonia Majumdar- Ld. Chief Judge.

Order No:-28.

05-04-2023.

Today is fixed for passing necessary order. No steps taken by either parties. On repeated calls, neither parties appear. For ends of justice, case is adjourned.

Fix (**12-06-2023**) for passing necessary order.

Chief Judge.

J.O .Code:- WB 01128