

EJECTMENT SUIT NO.215 OF 2018
(C.N.R NO. WBPS01-000678-2018)
Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order No.39
04.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of parties and further order.

Plaintiffs appear by filing hazira through their Ld. Advocated.

Defendant is absent without steps.

In view of the resolution of the Local Bar , the case is adjourned.

Fix 25.02.2025 for appearance of parties and further order.

Judge,
[5th Bench]