

EJECTMENT SUIT NO 215 OF 2018

(C.N.R. NO.WBPS01-000678-2018)

Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order No.47

Dated 07.05.2026

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the defendant
as a last chance.

No steps taken.

I am busy with administrative work.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix 18.06.2026 for filing show cause by the defendant
as a last chance.

Judge
[5th Bench]